Position Other Positions Held
Teen Center Coordinator
Teen Center Coordinator
Bocce Maint Worker

Teen Center-Youth Staff
Adventure Day Camp Director
Teen Center-Youth Staff

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Life Guard

Sports Assistant

Splash Camp Director
Adventure Day Camp Leader
Youth Basketball Official
Adventure Day Camp Leader
Bocce Maint Worker
Adventure Day Camp Leader

Adventure Day Camp Leader

Life Guard

City

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Department

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Total Wages

$8,561

$7,771

$5,958

$5,072

$3,967

$3,674

$2,993

$2,987

$2,911

$2,765

$2,570

$2,319

$2,217

$2,211

$2,104

$2,044

$2,030

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Life Guard

Adventure Day Camp Leader

Life Guard

Life Guard

Adventure Day Camp Leader

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Life Guard

Life Guard

Life Guard

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Life Guard

Life Guard

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Sports Assistant

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Life Guard

Life Guard

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

$1,950

$1,870

$1,780

$1,769

$1,753

$1,629

$1,618

$1,573

$1,557

$1,556

$1,529

$1,386

$1,386

$1,380

$1,154

$1,114

$757

$545

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Youth Soccer Official

Pool Attendant

Youth Volleyball Official

Volleyball Head Official

Youth Volleyball Official

Adventure Day Camp Director

Youth Volleyball Official

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Teen Center-Youth Staff

Umpire

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

St.

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Helena

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part
Time/Seasonal

$503

$350

$286

$261

$248

$248

$248

$191

$167

$19

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



